Alle mitdem Rickkaufprogramm zusammenhangende Geschafte betreffend Aktien der CENTROTC SE mitderISIN DE0005407506 /WKN 540750

Handelsdatum
10.02.25
10.02.25
10.02.25
10.02.25
10.02.25
10.02.25
10.02.25
10.02.25
11.02.25
11.02.25
11.02.25
11.02.25
11.02.25
12.02.25
12.02.25
12.02.25
12.02.25
12.02.25
12.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
13.02.25
14.02.25
14.02.25
14.02.25

Handelszeit (UTC)
9:32:49
11:43:39
12:39:00
13:01:48
14:48:27
15:12:03
15:33:41
16:40:10
9:10:21
10:49:31
13:37:27
14:57:35
16:00:11
8:11:52
8:25:18
13:31:12
14:45:43
15:38:43
18:07:46
9:33:57
9:44:25
9:45:47
9:48:52
12:21:16
16:47:51
18:00:23
18:35:42
11:47:10
16:20:57
19:30:47

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

Aktienrickkaufprogramm

Nominale
251
120
16
100
65
77
142
182
50
110
435
300
168
115
183
67
200
200
303
250
24
24
11
219
236
98
202
395
263
400

Ausfithrungspreis
64,0000
65,5000
65,5000
66,5000
67,5000
67,5000
67,5000
67,5000
67,0000
67,5000
68,0000
67,0000
67,0000
67,0000
66,0000
66,0000
67,0000
67,0000
67,5000
67,0000
66,0000
66,0000
66,0000
66,0000
67,0000
67,0000
67,5000
67,0000
67,5000
67,5000

Wahrung
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Handelsplatz
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM



